
Airport Authority
Regular Meeting
February 6, 2017

Commission Chambers 5:30 p.m.
ROLL CALL

Approval Of Minutes

COMMUNICATIONS AND PETITIONS

UPDATE BY CITY STAFF

Old Business

Airport Updates - Alex Vacha

New Business

FBO REPORT

BOARD MEMBER UPDATES
Chuck Clegg
Dale Marks
Charles Keniston
Katherine Rogers
Eric Farewell
Ryan Michalkiewicz 

Barbara Pelisek

ADJOURNMENT

1.

2.

3.

4.

4.I.

4.I.i.

4.II.

5.

6.

7.

http://www.cityoflakewales.com/9302b329-8f39-43b8-9624-78bc6a43409b



